
Rank ID Name Ctry
1 1971460000102 Zyborowicz	Krzysztof POL
2 1971460000103 Giedziun	Sebastian POL
3 1911460001062 Szymkowicz	Mateusz POL
4 1791460001063 Tomaka	Konrad POL

Rank ID Name Ctry
1 1031460000115 Jarzynka	Szymon POL
2 1021460001078 Krupa	Nikodem POL
3 1071460000109 Smosarski	Wiktor POL
4 1041460001076 Grochowski	Adam POL
5 1021460000105 Maczynski	Jakub POL
6 1031460004381 Wawryk	Kacper POL
7 1031460004246 Mis	Kacper POL
8 1031460001368 Tokarzewski	Rafal POL
9 1091460001081 Teczar	Maciej POL
9 1051460003153 Malesa	Bartek POL
9 1051460001080 Czajkowski	Adrian POL
9 1091460004807 Hul	Jan POL
13 1051460000107 Trojanowski	Jakub POL
13 1061460000110 Kasprzak	Wojciech POL
13 1051460002926 Baluta	Jan POL
13 1061460003060 Szymanski	Kacper POL

Final	Ranking	Battle	Senior	Men

Freestyle	Slalom	Kętrzyn	FSK	2017
Kętrzyn,	Poland,	9	-	11	June	2017

Final	Ranking	Battle	Junior	Men



Rank ID Name Ctry
1 2021460000123 Kozlowska	Maja POL
2 2011460000421 Kubasziewicz	Wiktoria POL
3 2051460001376 Skubis	Marta POL
4 2041460004542 Jagielska	Karolina POL
5 2011460000125 Wisz	Natalia POL
6 2061460000126 Teczar	Justyna POL
7 2051460000142 Gzyl	Katarzyna POL
8 2081460001087 Pelinko	Abigajl POL
9 2061460000138 Wojtkiewicz	Ania POL
9 2041460004543 Adamska	Zofia POL
9 2011460000124 Najda	Patrycja POL
9 2061460001097 Kos	Kinga POL
13 2081460001391 Jeziorek	Nadia POL
13 2041460001104 Lender	Hanna POL
13 2041460003368 Kociszewska	Natalia POL
13 2041460000139 Pierzchanowska	Paulina POL
17 2041460001085 Jeziorek	Marika POL
17 2041460001090 Rokicka	Julia POL
17 2021460001086 Zawadzka	Julia POL
17 2091460004815 Lisiecka	Aleksandra POL
17 2081460001388 Piszczadowska	Malgorzata POL
17 2101460004242 Pelinko	Liwia POL
17 2011460001105 Tereszczuk	Sara POL
17 2031460004385 Kaczmarczyk	Dominika POL
25 2081460004992 Adamska	Pola POL
25 2091460003001 Koczela	Katarzyna POL
25 2091460004814 Mazur	Olga POL
25 2041460004241 Kordulasinska	Dominika POL
25 2081460004816 Kostrzewa	Wiktoria POL
25 2101460004809 Niemczyk	Aleksandra POL
25 2071460004393 Ambroziak	Gabriela POL
25 2031460004256 Wieczorek	Emilia POL

Rank ID Name Ctry
1 1971460000103 Giedziun	Sebastian POL
2 1971460000102 Zyborowicz	Krzysztof POL
3 1791460001063 Tomaka		Konrad	 POL

Rank ID Name Ctry
1 1021460001078 Krupa	Nikodem POL
2 1041460001076 Grochowski	Adam POL
3 1051460000107 Trojanowski	Jakub POL
4 1021460000105 Mączyński	Jakub POL
5 1051460001080 Czajkowski	Adrian POL

Final	Ranking	Classic	Junior	Men

Final	Ranking	Battle	Junior	Women

Final	Ranking	Classic	Senior	Men



Rank ID Name Ctry
1 2011460000119 Czapla	Justyna POL
2 2011460000124 Najda		Patrycja	 POL
3 2051460001376 Skubis	Marta POL
4 2061460001097 Kos	Kinga POL
5 2051460000142 Gzyl	Katarzyna POL
6 2011460000421 Kubasiewicz	Wiktoria POL
7 2041460001085 Jeziorek	Marika POL
8 2041460000139 Pierzchanowska		Paulina POL
9 2061460000138 Wojtkiewicz	Anna POL

Rank ID Name Ctry Q.B.T. F.B.T.
1 1971460000103 Giedziun	Sebastian POL 5,049 5,873
2 1971460000102 Zyborowicz	Krzysztof POL 5,066 5,893
3 1791460001063 Tomaka	Konrad POL 6,129 6,228
4 1911460001062 Szymkowicz	Mateusz POL 5,765 6,334
5 1851460003517 Klarkowski	Grzegorz POL DQ -

Rank ID Name Ctry Q.B.T. F.B.T.
1 1021460000111 Bojda	Dominik POL 5,228 6,135
2 1011460001073 Flaga	Jakub POL 5,860 6,086
3 1031460004246 Mis	Kacper POL 5,917 6,348
4 1021460001078 Krupa	Nikodem POL 5,599 6,537
5 1031460000115 Jarzynka	Szymon POL 5,888 6,331
6 1021460000105 Mączynski	Jakub POL 5,952 6,425
7 1051460000107 Trojanowski	Jakub POL 6,332 7,307
8 1031460004381 Wawryk	Kacper POL 6,332 7,693
9 1031460001368 Tokarzewski	Rafal POL 6,425 -
10 1041460001076 Grochowski	Adam POL 6,644 -
11 1061460003060 Szymanski	Kacper POL 7,015 -
12 1071460000109 Smosarski	Wiktor POL 7,121 -
13 1061460000110 Kasprzak	Wojciech POL 7,517 -
14 1091460001081 Teczar	Maciej POL 7,792 -
15 1051460003153 Malesa	Bartek POL 7,886 -
16 1051460001080 Czajkowski	Adrian POL 7,973 -
17 1091460004807 Hul	Jan POL 8,257 -
18 1091460001372 Sitko	Adam POL 8,326 -
19 1081460000137 Klimowicz	Piotr POL 8,646 -
20 1051460002926 Baluta	Jan POL 9,068 -

Rank ID Name Ctry Q.B.T. F.B.T.
1 2941460000121 Czapla	Paulina POL 5,256 5,879
2 2901460000128 Kozlowska	Aleksandra POL 6,784 7,407
3 2971890002148 Boiko	Margaryta UKR 9,234 7,596
4 2901460001361 Teczar	Barbrara POL 8,849 8,674

Final	Ranking	Classic	Junior	Women

Final	Ranking	Speed	Senior	Men

Final	Ranking	Speed	Junior	Men

Final	Ranking	Speed	Senior	Women



Rank ID Name Ctry Q.B.T. F.B.T.
1 2011460000119 Czapla	Justyna POL 5,131 5,951
2 2011460000125 Wisz	Natalia POL 5,440 5,937
3 2061460000126 Tęczar	Justyna POL 5,793 6,264
4 2011460000124 Najda	Patrycja POL 5,332 6,146
5 2061460000138 Wojtkiewicz	Ania POL 5,714 6,699
6 2051460000142 Gzyl	Katarzyna POL 6,273 6,537
7 2041460001085 Jeziorek	Marika POL 6,277 6,484
8 2031460004253 Kazirod	Zofia POL 6,296 6,706
9 2011460000421 Kubasziewicz	Wiktoria POL 6,039 6,857
10 2031460004256 Wieczorek	Emilia POL 6,172 7,758
11 2041460000139 Pierzchanowska	Paulina POL 6,228 7,737
12 2041460001090 Rokicka	Julia POL 6,439 7,263
13 2061460001097 Kos	Kinga POL 6,752 -
14 2041460004542 Jagielska	Karolina POL 6,765 -
15 2081460001391 Jeziorek	Nadia POL 7,226 7,825
16 2041460001104 Lender	Hanna POL 7,234 7,964
17 2041460004543 Adamska	Zofia POL 7,313 -
18 2081460001087 Pelinko	Abigajl POL 7,337 -
19 2021460004812 Sajdak	Gabriela POL 7,788 -
20 2011460001105 Tereszczuk	Sara POL 7,869 -
21 2041460004241 Kordulasinska	Dominika POL 7,928 -
22 2051460004811 Kepinska	Rozalia POL 7,964 -
23 2101460004242 Pelinko	Liwia POL 7,981 -
24 2041460003368 Kociszewska	Natalia POL 8,052 -
25 2071460004393 Ambroziak	Gabriela POL 8,060 -
26 2041460003074 Zborowska	Julia POL 8,593 -
27 2091460003001 Koczela	Katarzyna POL 8,766 -
28 2081460001388 Piszczadowska	Malgorzata POL 8,943 -
29 2091460004815 Lisiecka	Aleksandra POL 8,969 -
30 2081460001096 Radawiec	Joanna POL 10,099 -
31 2081460004816 Kostrzewa	Wiktoria POL 10,986 -
32 2101460004809 Niemczyk	Aleksandra POL 11,664 -
33 2081460004992 Adamska	Pola POL DQ -
33 2091460004814 Mazur	Olga POL DQ -
33 2031460004385 Kaczmarczyk	Dominika POL DQ -
33 2021460001086 Zawadzka	Julia POL DQ -
33 2011460000129 Wiktor	Maja POL DQ -

Rank ID Name Ctry Best	Jump
1 1851460003517 Klarkowski	Grzegorz POL 125
1 1011460001073 Flaga	Jakub POL 125
3 1791460001063 Tomaka	Konrad POL 120
4 1021460000111 Bojda	Dominik POL 100
5 1031460000115 Jarzynka	Szymon POL 90
6 1021460000105 Mączyński	Jakub POL 90
7 1031460001368 Tokarzewski	Rafał POL 70

Final	Ranking	Free	Jump	Men

Final	Ranking	Speed	Junior	Women



8 1051460003153 Malesa	Bartek POL 70
9 1061460000110 Kasprzak	Wojciech POL 60
9 1071460000109 Smosarski	Wiktor POL 60

Rank ID Name Ctry Best	Jump
1 2011460000119 Czapla	Justyna POL 100
2 2011460001105 Tereszczuk	Sara POL 95
3 2011460000124 Najda	Patrycja POL 90
4 2041460001085 Jeziorek	Marika POL 90
5 2021460004812 Sajdak	Gabriela POL 90
5 2061460001097 Kos	Kinga POL 90
7 2971890002148 Boiko	Margaryta UKR 90
8 2041460001090 Rokicka	Julia POL 80
9 2061460000126 Tęczar	Justyna POL 80
9 2051460000142 Gzyl	Katarzyna POL 80
11 2041460003368 Kociszewska	Natalia POL 70

Rank ID Name Ctry
1 1931460004993 Kotormus	Roman POL
2 1971460000103 Giedziun	Sebastian POL
3 1091460004807 Hul	Jan POL
4 1791460001063 Tomaka	Konrad POL

Rank ID Name Ctry
1 2011460000119 Czapla	Justyna POL
2 2011460000124 Najda	Patrycja POL
3 2971890002148 Boiko	Margaryta UKR
4 2901460000128 Kozłowska	Aleksandra POL

Final	Ranking	Free	Jump	Women

Final	Ranking	Slides	Men

Final	Ranking	Slides	Women


